O oe@h

Residential
Active

1/329

i

=

+i=i 4G

a4 @

59230 Rng Rd 91 Rural 5t. Paul No. 19, County of, AB TOA 3B0

A2048429

Recent Change:05/12/2023 : NEW
Public Remarks: Unreserved Timed Auction! Bidding Starts June 24th, 2023 and ends June 27th, 2023. Being Auctioned is this Country Charmer! Newly
Renovated and Move in Ready 2 bedroom 1 bath home. Step up to the new back deck and enter the convenient mud roem located off the bright eat in kitchen with
new modern cupboards, counter 1ops and new flaoring that runs through out the home in keeping with the character and charm. Main floor laundry room is
Ipcated jus off the kitchen as well. Enter the heart of the home 1o expansive vaulted ceilings in the family room with a custom built rod iron staircase that takes
you up to the loft area, The modern 4 piece bath is a Jack and Jill with the primary bedroom and the other 2 bedrooms offer loads of living space. All plug ins, light
fixtures and wall switches have been replaced and brought up to code. Some of the windows are newer all offering a beautiful views of the country side. New
plumbing also installed. To complete this package on the 5.7 acres of land there is a 30'x60" shop with new metal inside and out, new overhead doors, Insulated
with a dirt flsor, a small chicken coop, mature trees, green space and a garden plot. Located only 15 minutes to 51 Paul with Schools, Hospitals and Great
Shopping Amenities. A special Quality of life awaits! This is a mere posting the Seller Reserves the right to sell the property by times unreserved auction. (Seller
will Provide and pay for Title Insurance for the Buyer in Leau of an RPR to facilitate a quick close date).
Directions: From St Paul Take 887 tum right on Twp Rd 594 take for 3.3 kms tum left on Bng rd 91 for 1.8 ke Property is on the left

DOM: 0 LP: $309,900.00
PD: cooM: 0 OP:  $309,900.00
Class: Detached City: Rural 5t. Paul No. 19,

Cournty of
County: St. Paul No. 19, County of Subdivision: MHONE
Type: House T Beds: 3
Levels: One and One Half F/H Bth: 170
Year Built: 1938 RMS SOFT: 1,388.00
LING#: 0027023423 LP/SF: $223.27
Arch Style: 1 and Half Storey, Acreage with Suite: Mo
Residence
Possession: Upon Completion
Lot Dim: Lot Size: 573 A
Front Length: Lot Depth: M
Legal Pin: 9720945 Blk: - Lot: 1 Conde: Mo
Zoning: Ag District Tax Amt/¥r: $1,053.00/2022
» Title to Lnd: Fee Simple Lot Imp Amt:

Disclosures: Mo Disclosure Front Exp: ]
Restrict: Lrility Right Of way

Rooms & Measurements

2P 3P 4P 5P &P Main: 1780 M2 126800  SqFt
Baths: o 0o 0 0  BedAbv. 3 Upper: 11.15 Mitr2 120.00 SqFt
EnSt Bth: o 0 0 0 RmsAbv: & Total AG: 12895 Mirz 138800  SgFt
Property Information
Basemant: Partial, Unfinished Lndry Feat: Main Level
Heating: Farced Air, Matural Gas Cooling: Nane
Construction: vinyl Siding Fireplaces: 0
Foundation: Poured Concrete Flooring: Laminate
Exterior Feat: Garden, Storage Fancing: Mane
Roof Type: Asphalt Shingle Balcony: Deck
Reports: RMS Supplements
Parking: Farking Fad
Features: Ceiling Fan(s), High Ceilings, Laminate Counters, See Remarks
Comm Feature, Other
Lot Features: Few Trees, Front Yard, Lawn, Garden, Mo Meighbours Behind, Level, Private, See Remarks
Goods Include: Mt
Appliances: Mone
Other Equip: Mone
Goods Exclude: M
Rural
Water Supply: Well Sewer/Septic: Septic Field Total Acres: 573
Water GPM: ‘Well Depth: Nearest Town: St Paul
Rooms Informatien
Type Level Dimensions Type Leval Dimensicns
Mud Rm Main TE 286 2290 x 25904 Eat I Kit Main Mo x114” 36.2TM x 3.45M
Living Main W06 X135 6.25M x 4.09M Primary Bed Main 10117 x12°9° 3.33M x 3.89M
Bedrm Main 10117 90" A3AM X 2.74M Bedmm main o5 X120 2.87M x 3.66M
4pc Bathroom Main &0 x1011° 1.B3M x 3.33M Loft 2nd 1207 x 1007 3.66M x 3.05M
Laundry Bain M5 x50 3.48M x 1.52M
Agent & Office Information
List REALTOR®: STACIEDEASE [ig staciedease@gmail.com Phone: 7B80-623-8974
List Firm: RE/MAY LA BICHE REALTY Phone: 7R0-623-2514
Firm Address: PO BOX 312, 10214-101 Ave, Lac La Biche, TOA 2C0 Firm Fax: IB0-633-7972
Appt. Call listing agent an Open House will be held the day before the Auction June 23, 2023 Noon -3pm
Showing Contact: Stacie Dease TA0-623-8974 List Date: 05/12/2023
Comm: $ Expiry Dt:  08/31/2023
LB Type/info: Call Listing Office/ With Di:




